TELESCOPE
INSTRUCTION
MANUAL
ALT-AZ LINE
Phone : 1-888-950-2888 (toll free)  |  Fax : 949-271-4795
© 2021 AmScope. All Rights Reserved.
amscope.comamscope.com
they move across the sky. They are conveniently located close to the viewer
making it easy to view and adjust the telescope at the same time. With the
included eyepieces, you can view a wide range of objects. With the included
Barlow lens, the observer is able to see great details such as the crater of the
moon, Saturn’s ring and even deep sky object’s such as the Orion Nebula
Galaxy.
want to observe with the most joy.
1. INTRODUCTION
United Scope’s Alt-Az telescope line has everything you need included to
start your night sky adventure. It is a perfect telescope line for users from a
beginner to intermediate user and with the included items, you are able to
view some of the most well-known celestial objects.
The AZ line comes with a variety of apertures including 50, 60, 70, 90, and 102
refractors and the size of the objective lens determines how much detail one
can observe with the telescope. Some apertures also come in di�erent focal
This telescope is available with the following OTAs and mount styles:
SKU Aperture (mm) Focal Length (mm)
TLS-60700 60 700
TLS-60900 60 900
TLS-70700 70 700
TLS-70900 70 900
TLS-T70900 70 900
TLS-S50360 50 360
TLS-S50600 50 600
TLS-S70300 70 300
TLS-PAZ-90600 90 660
TLS-PAZ-102600 102 660
Each telescope in this series features a solid Altitude-Azimuth mount and a
lightweight and sturdy aluminum/steel tripod with fully adjustable legs to
make it perfectly viewable for either youngsters or adults.
The AZ mount also equips with slow motion control mechanism for both axes